
 
Saint Helena 2027 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2027 Friday New Year’s Day 

March 26, 2027 Friday Good Friday 

March 28, 2027 Sunday Easter Sunday 

March 29, 2027 Monday Easter Monday 

April 19, 2027 Monday Queen’s Birthday 

May 17, 2027 Monday Whit Monday 

May 21, 2027 Friday Saint Helena Day 

August 30, 2027 Monday August Bank Holiday 

December 25, 2027 Saturday Christmas Day 

December 26, 2027 Sunday Boxing Day 

December 27, 2027 Monday Boxing Day (substitute day) 

December 28, 2027 Tuesday Christmas Day (substitute day) 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

https://www.generalblue.com/

